
'2018_11_08 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 72

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02505742 MOREL FERRÉOL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510181 RODRIQUE ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510183 PORTENGUEN RENÉ (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P

03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

07102089 DEMAIZIERE CHRISTIAN (0710037/J P  PERRECY LES FORGES)
07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07101403 LEGRIS PHILIPPE (0710037/J P  PERRECY LES FORGES)

P - G

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

02508225 ROY YVES (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

G - P

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100280 COULON DANIEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07114986 LORY RAYMOND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

G - P

02504221 FRANZIN RENÉ (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07102089 DEMAIZIERE CHRISTIAN (0710037/J P  PERRECY LES FORGES)
07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07101403 LEGRIS PHILIPPE (0710037/J P  PERRECY LES FORGES)

07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

G - P

07102089 DEMAIZIERE CHRISTIAN (0710037/J P  PERRECY LES FORGES)
07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07101403 LEGRIS PHILIPPE (0710037/J P  PERRECY LES FORGES)

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P



'2018_11_08 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 54

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02511455 DEGRANDIS SYLVAIN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

02502063 GAZZIERO BRUNO (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501972 MOREL JEAN-PIERRE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02506253 KAOULAL KHELIFA (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02112207 MARCHAND ALAIN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

G - P

02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)

P - G

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)

03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510357 IOANNONE JOSEPH (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

03020528 VEDEL ALAIN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07101825 BOSCH CHRISTIAN-RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07118451 FICHET RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

07100862 FOURGEOT DENIS (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100276 COULON SERGE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005438 CARBILLET THIERRY (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005876 BUTEL RENÉ (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005438 CARBILLET THIERRY (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005876 BUTEL RENÉ (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)

G - P

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510357 IOANNONE JOSEPH (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

P - G

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02112207 MARCHAND ALAIN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

G - P

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02511455 DEGRANDIS SYLVAIN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

P - G

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P



'2018_11_08 Nbre d'équipe : 72

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907025 PERRUSSEL MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

02103394 DION MICHEL (0210414/USCVL)
02103751 RIGE DOMINIQUE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03906734 FAGAUT JOSEPH (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908725 HENRIOUD DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907539 BEUCLER JEAN-MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07100277 BERRET PATRICK (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907025 PERRUSSEL MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

02103394 DION MICHEL (0210414/USCVL)
02103751 RIGE DOMINIQUE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907025 PERRUSSEL MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

P - G




